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PONTUAÇÃO SPRINTER
    COPA SP LIGHT 2023 4a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 27 JOAO PEDRO SOUZA 22 0 0 11 11

2 33 CHRISTIAN HELOU 17 5 5 8 9

3 26 FELIPE PEREZ 15 7 2 9 6

4 68 DUDES CASTRONEVES 11 11 4 3 8

5 18 MARCUS LOPES 10 12 1 6 4

6 71 CIRO SOBRAL 7 15 3 0 7

7 88 AUGUSTO SANGALLI 7 15 0 7 0

8 73 RODRIGO PIONEER 5 17 2 0 5

9 17 VINICIUS SOMAIO 5 17 0 5 0

10 45 JOÃO PAULO SANZOVO 4 18 1 1 3

11 12 FERNANDO KHOURY 4 18 0 2 2

12 72 RAFAEL THEODORO 4 18 0 4 0

13 41 CADI BAPTISTA 1 21 3 0 1

14 3 MANUEL PAREDES 0 22 1 0 0

Event Legend

#1 04/05/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 4a Etapa #2 04/05/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 4a Etapa

POLE POSITION #27 JOÃO PEDRO SOUZA
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